
q* -,./\.. ..1'***l -*.--P

rul.,\ FI^f\

ILB TtrNDEII EXTENSION NOTICE

MSETCL invites onlitte bids (E-Tender) liom reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website b(Us:lismctcnAer for the following Tender details.

lled on SRM
MSETCI,.

Pe

Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kahva

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RF-x No :- 7000021843
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV I O &Ml CIR/KLWTECH/ T en- 43 (2nd

call)l2l-22
E-Tender for work of replacement of conductor & hardware at
critical 220kY Lines location (220kY Kalwa-Temghar & Kalwa-
Colourchen-r. 220kY Colourchem -Temghar and Kalwa-
color.rrchcm. 220kv Kalwa-Apta and 22oKv Kalwa -panchanand.
220kV I(rou,ledge park-Nashik and 220kV Kalwa-Bapgaon. 100kV
I(alwa - Kliopoli) in the hilly areas under EHV O&M Dn. Kalwa

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

Fron Dt: 28.01.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt.04.02.2022, 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) fbr
online submission of
'fender Documents.

On ol belbre Dt: 04.02.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

04.02.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
04.02.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Dr.
Dt.

5 Tender Amount Rs 4,63,80 ,8701- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Ils. 4,63,808.701-

7 Tender Fees Its. 5000/- + GST

For fLulher cletails vi;it our Website httDs:r,i'srrnet*nclcr.lnahatransco.in/,
Contact Person : IlgilSg$IqEngineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

U,


